C15740.869.3377 or 800.848.4930
Prosthetic Feet
C
Trailblazer™ Foot
Tra
ilb
la
ze

Prosthetic Feet
C
 ORDERING GUIDELINES
 TBFP-23LB-2L-M Trailblazer Foot SAMPLE Part Number
Name Code TBFP TBFP = Trailblazer Foot with Fixed Pyramid
  TBRP = Trailblazer Foot with Rotatable Pyramid
Size of Foot 23 23 to 31 cm
Side of Foot L L = Left
  R = Right
Foot Shell Color B B = Buff
  M = Medium Brown (special order)
  T = Tan (special order)
Toe Spring Stiffness 2 1 to 5 (refer to chart below)
Heel Height L L = Low 10 mm (3/8”)
  M = Medium 18 mm (3/4”)
Heel Spring M S = Soft
  M = Medium
  F = Firm
To order a Trailblazer Foot, please select the size, side, color, toe spring stiffness, heel height, and heel spring.
To Select Proper Composite Toe Spring Stiffness:
1. Calculate adjusted body weight. (Adjusted body weight = patient body weight + loads normally
 or routinely carried)
2. Using adjusted body weight and patient activity level, select the toe spring stiffness from the chart below.
3. If the amputee’s weight is near the border between two categories:
 a. choose the higher of the two categories if the amputee is very active or has a longer residual limb.
 b. choose the lower of the two categories if the amputee is moderately active or has a very short residual limb.
If the adjusted body weight of the patient exceeds 250 lbs (115 kg), the Pathfinder® II Foot, Magnum Foot or
Impulse® Foot is recommended.
           COMPOSITE TOE SPRING STIFFNESS CHART
Adjusted up to 110 lbs 111-150 lbs 151-190 lbs 191-230 lbs 231-250 lbs
body wt. up to 49 kg 50-68 kg 69-86 kg 87-104 kg 105-115 kg
Toe spring
category
 1 2 3 4 5
 GENERAL GUIDELINES
Tr
a